DEPT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
01/09/2018 to 30/09/2018

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE

DATE PG ACTIVITY INCHARGE NAME OF PG
TEACHER STUDENT
PESENTING
03/09/2018 Case Presentation Dr. Sambarey Dr. Archana
Mon
04/09/2018 Group Discussion Dr. Pawar
Tues
05/09/2018-Wed | Journal Reading Dr. Vabale Dr. Nivea
06/09/2018-Thurs | Seminar-Dark adaptation | Dr. Sambarey Dr. Av,d hoot
Dr Marina
07/09/2018-Fri Case Presentation Dr.Sambarey Dr. Abhijeet
10/09/2018-Mon | Seminar-Peripheral Dr. Sambarey Dr. Archana
Keratitis Dr. Abhijeet
11/09/2018-Tues | Journal Reading Dr. Pawar Dr. Archana
12/09/2018-Wed | Seminar-Colour vision Dr. Vabale Dr. Marina
Dr. Avdhoot
14/09/2018-Fri Case Presentation Dr. Pawar Dr Nivea

17/09/18-Mon

Journal Reading

Dr. Sambarey

Dr. Abhijeet

18/09/2018-Tues

Case Presentation

Dr. Sambarey

Dr. Abhijeet

19/09/2018-Wed | Seminar —Visual Acuity | Dr. Pawar Dr. Nivea
Dr. Madhuri
20/09/2018 -Thur | Case Presentation Dr. Sambarey Dr. Archana
21/09/2018- Fri Seminar —Optic Dr. Vabale Dr. Abhijeet
Neuritis1 Dr. Archana
24/09/2018-Mon | Seminar —Optic Dr. Pawar Dr. Archana
Neuritis2 Dr. Abhijeet
25/09/2018-Tues | Group Discussion Dr. Sambarey
26/09/2018-Wed | Seminar-Phakomatosisl | Dr. Pawar " | Dr. Nivea
Dr. Madhuri
27/09/2018-Thurs | Journal Reading Dr. Vabale Dr. Bhamini
28/09/2018-Fri Seminar-Phakomatosis2 | Dr. Sambarey Dr. Archana

Dr. Abhijeet
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